	DISTRICT 1625 M. VRENCH DR., 6 Theore (376) 305-6101 /- DISTRICT II 011 6. VREN 57., AI 012 576) 748-1283 DISTRICT III 1000 RIO BRAZOS RE Phone: (506) 334-617	RTESIA, NM Puz: (875) 74	88210 8-9789		ĨL C	ON: 1220	3 & SE S0		Resources De DN DIVIS RANCIS DR.	SION	Revised Au Submit one copy t	form C-103 agust 1, 201 o appropriatu ct. Office
	DISTRICT IV 1820 S. ST. FRANCIS DP Phone: (506) 478-346	ISTRICT IV 20 B. PT. PRANCE DE. ELITA 77. NH 97505 Node: (506) 476-3460 Pas: (506) 478-3462 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT									Ø AMENDED REPORT	
	API 1	API Number			Pool Code Pool Name							
	30-015-43706								e Sage-Wol	age-Wolfcamp Gas		
	1	Property Code		Property Name MYOX 5 STATE COM						Well Nun 221		
	<u>316513</u> OCRID No.				Operator Name						Elevatio	
	22913	229137		COG OPERATING, LLC							3054.5'	
V								Surface Loca	ation			
`	UL or lot No.	Section	Townshi	IP	Range	Lot Id	A	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
	0	5	25-	S	28-E			225	SOUTH	2280	EAST	EDDY
			265	S	Bottom	Hole	Loc	ation If Diffe	rent From Sur	face		
	UL or lot No.	Section	Townshi	······································	Range	Loi Id	a	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
	В	32	25-	S	28-E			56	NORTH	2334	EAST	EDDY
	Dedicated Acres	Joint o	r Infill	Con	solidation (	Code	Ord	der No.				
	320					L	******	******	INTIL ALL INTER			
	NM OIL COMSERVATION ARTING INSTITUT MAR (13 2017 RECEIVED SEE PAGE 2											
										W.O. #16-8		<u>1 OF 2</u> BY: JR



. + Well Number Property Code **Property** Name MYOX STATE COM 22H 316513 OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation COG OPERATING, LLC 3054.5' 229137 18.4 2334 Y=397678.9 M Y≖397689.5 N X=570878.7 € X=569549.4 E LOWER PERF - 19,435'-NM OIL CONSERVATION 经产生税的 网络马尔特 NAD 27 NUF MAK # 3 2017 BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION Y=387625.6 N X=569873.7 E LAT.= 32.092988" N LONG .= 104.107703" W RELEIVED BOREPATH SHOWN HEREON IS BASED ON DIRECTIONAL SURVEY REPORT PROVIDED BY TERM DIRECTIONAL SERVICES FOR THE MYOX 5 STATE COM SEEN SUPPLIED TO HARCROW SURVEYING, LLC ON OCTOBER 21, 2018. 1200 1200 0 AREA SCALE: 1"=1200" PRODUCING **OPERATOR CERTIFICATION** PRO PATH DRL Haller wanah 2/27/17 Signature Date Savannah Haller Printed Name shaller@concho.com E-mail Address SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. FEBRUARY,2016/OCTOBER,2016 NAD 27 NME SURFACE LOCATION Y=387405.3 N Date of Survey/Date of Geographic Survey X=569864.3 E Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor LAT .= 32.064892" N CHAD L. HARCRO LONG = 104.107802" W AN WEXICO 1777 <u>0</u>8 UPPER PERF - 9689' ICENSE! Y=387182.5 N A CRIMINE STATE X=5708126 E Y=387179.4 N 2280' X=569485.3 E /225 10/25/16 Certificate No. CHAD HARCROW 17777

W.O. 16-859 PAGE 2 OF 2 DRAWN BY: JR

1

Submit I Copy To Appropriate District	Form C-103						
Office-	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resource	es October 13, 2009					
District 1	Lifergy, minicials and rutatian report.	WELL API NO.					
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II		30-015-43706					
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	V I						
District III	1220 South St. Francis Dr.	5. Indicate Type of Lease					
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410		STATE 🛛 FEE 🗌					
District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.					
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM							
87505							
SUNDRY NOTI	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name						
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOS	ALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A						
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC	ATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	Myox 5 State Com					
PROPOSALS.)		8. Well Number					
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	22H						
2. Name of Operator		9. OGRID Number					
COG Operating LLC		229137					
3. Address of Operator	10. Pool name or Wildcat						
2208 W. Main Street, Artesia, N	Purple Sage-Wolfcamp Gas						
4. Well Location	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
Unit Letter O :	225' feet from the <u>South</u> line and	2280' feet from the East line					
Section 5	Township 26S Range 28I						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)						
	3054.5' GR	and a state of the					
		_					
12. Check Appropriate Box to	Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Oth	ier Data					

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK 🔲 PLUG AND ABANDON 🔲	REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING			
TEMPORARILY ABANDON 🔲 CHANGE PLANS 🔲	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A			
PULL OR ALTER CASING 🔲 MULTIPLE COMPL 🔲	CASING/CEMENT JOB			
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE				
OTHER: 🛛 Formation Change	OTHER:			

Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.

COG Operating LLC respectfully requests approval for the following formation changes to the above referenced well.

From: WC-015 G-06 S262805O; Upper Wolfcamp [98195]

To: Purple Sage-Wolfcamp Gas [98220]

Spud Date:		Rig Release Da	ate:	
	what the information above is true a	nd complete to the be		DATE: <u>2/27/2017</u>
Type or print r For State Use	ame: <u>Savannah Haller</u> Only	_ E-mail address: sh	naller@concho.com PHONE:	<u>(575) 748-6942</u>
APPROVED I Conditions of	3Y: Approval (if any):	TITLE	anna an	DATE